Modular Duct Heaters
Process Air Heaters Offer
Improved Performance and
Increased Power Versatility
®
HAN-MDH-0713©2013 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company, all rights reserved.
Watlow’s line of process air heaters offers improved
performance and increased versatility in medium to low

1500
1600
0
40 W/in2 30 W/in2 26 W/in2 23 W/in2 18 W/in2
8 W/in2
Process Temperature (°F)
Based on 70°F Inlet
Air Temperature
Velocity vs. Process Temperature
Watt Density vs. Sheath Temperature
	 26	 6	 240	 1	 1	 1	 35	 M	 MDH6Sl0 	 6.50	 2.50	 5.75	 2.50
	 26	 6	 240	 3	 1	 1	 35	 M	 MDH6S3	 6.50	 2.50	 5.75	 2.50
	 26	 6	 480	 1	 1	 1	 35	 M	 MDH6S11	 6.50	 2.50	 5.75	 2.50
	 26	 6	 480	 3	 1	 1	 35	 M	 MDH6S5	 6.50	 2.50	 5.75	 2.50
	 26	 12	 240	 1	 2	 2	 39	 M	 MDH12Sl0	  8.50	 4.75	 7.75	 3.50
	 26	 12	 240	 3	 1	 2	 39	 M	 MDH12S3	 8.50	 4.75	 7.75	 3.50
	 26	 12	 480	 1	 1	 2	 39	 M	 MDH12S11	 8.50	 4.75	 7.75	 3.50
	 26	 12	 480	 3	 1	 2	 39	 M	 MDH12S5	 8.50	 4.75	 7.75	 3.50
	 26	 18	 240	 1	 3	 3	 46	 M	 MDH18Sl0 	 10.50	 7.00	 9.75	 3.00
	 26	 18	 240	 3	 1	 3	 46	 M	 MDH18S3	 10.50	 7.00	 9.75	 3.00
	 26	 18	 480	 1	 1	 3	 46	 M	 MDH18S11	 10.50	 7.00	 9.75	 3.00
	 26	 18	 480	 3	 1	 3	 46	 M	 MDH18S5	 10.50	 7.00	 9.75	 3.00
	 26	 24	 240	 1	 4	 4	 67	 M	 MDH24S10	 12.50	 9.25	 11.75	 2.75
	 26	 24	 240	 3	 2	 4	 67	 M	 MDH24S3	 12.50	 9.25	 11.75	 2.75
	 26	 24	 480	 1	 2	 4	 67	 M	 MDH24S11	 12.50	 9.25	 11.75	 2.75
	 26	 24	 480	 3	 1	 4	 67	 M	 MDH24S5 	 12.50	 9.25	 11.75	 2.75
	 26	 30	 240	 3	 2	 5	 84	 M	 MDH30S3	 15.75	 11.50	 15.00	 3.56
	 26	 30	 480	 1	 2	 5	 84	 M	 MDH30S11	 15.75	 11.50	 15.00	 3.56
	 26	 30	 480	 3	 1	 5	 84	 M	 MDH30S5	 15.75	 11.50	 15.00	 3.56
	 26	 36	 240	 3	 2	 6	 95	 M	 MDH36S3	 18.00	 13.75	 17.25	 4.13
	 26	 36	 480	 1	 2	 6	 95	 M	 MDH36S11	 18.00	 13.75	 17.25	 4.13
	 26	 36	 480	 3	 1	 6	 95	 M	 MDH36S5	 18.00	 13.75	 17.25	 4.13
	 26	 42	 240	 3	 3	 7	 109	 M	 MDH42S3	 20.25	 16.00	 19.50	 4.69
	 26	 42	 480	 1	 3	 7	 109	 M	 MDH42S11	 20.25	 16.00	 19.50	 4.69
	 26	 42	 480	 3	 2	 7	 109	 M	 MDH42S5	 20.25	 16.00	 19.50	 4.69
	 26	 48	 240	 3	 4	 8	 137	 M	 MDH48S3	 22.50	 18.25	 21.75	 5.25
	 26	 48	 480	 1	 3	 8	 137	 M	 MDH48S11	 22.50	 18.25	 21.75	 5.25
	 26	 48	 480	 3	 2	 8	 137	 M	 MDH48S5	 22.50	 18.25	 21.75	 5.25
	 26	 54	 240	 3	 3	 9	 144	 M	 MDH54S3	 24.75	 20.50	 24.00	 5.81
	 26	 54	 480	 1	 3	 9	 144	 M	 MDH54S11	 24.75	 20.50	 24.00	 5.81
	 26	 54	 480	 3	 2	 9	 144	 M	 MDH54S5	 24.75	 20.50	 24.00	 5.81
	 26	 60	 240	 3	 4	 10	 165	 M	 MDH60S3	 27.00	 22.75	 26.25	 6.38
	 26	 60	 480	 1	 4	 10	 165	 M	 MDH6OS11	 27.00	 22.75	 26.25	 6.38
	 26	 60	 480	 3	 2	 10	 165	 M	 MDH60S5	 27.00	 22.75	 26.25	 6.38
115/8 in.
A
3/8 in.
Diameter